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December 
Birthdays

2nd

4th

6th

6th

8th

8th

16th

16th




18th

19th

19th

20th

23th

27th

28th

29th

Jacqueline Vaughn



Frank Bennett



Leo Buckmaster



Grace Riddle



Charlotte Cassel



Kiersten Hall



Ronny Pittman



Elaine Buckmaster

Moriah Hall



Art Chard



 Noah Milchuck



Elizabeth Davis- Everhart



Carolyn Esbenshade



Elizabeth Allen



Alexandra Craven



Jeanne Alderson






